RIAN GOODGE

g

RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1)
GYMNAST, MARTIAL ARTS

PROFILE

Rian comes from a gymnastics background, having started training
at the age of 6, competing for 11 years at stafe level. He now frains
in a mix of Gymnastics, Tumbling and Martial Arts. Having grown up
on a farm, Rian has been driving cars from the early age of 5 and
riding both BMX and mountain bikes of which he now competes in
Downhill Mountain Bike races at state and national level. Rian is also
competent in other sports including; Parkour, Snowboarding, Scuba
Diving and Muay Thai Kickboxing. Since grading as a SAP (2007), he
has chalked up credits including: stunt double to the lead in “The
Elephant Princess”, stunt performer on “Wolverine”, US TV series
“Childhood’s End” and “Hunters”, and Australian films including “rue
History Of The Kelly Gang”.

FILM CREDITS

MEAA# 3009569

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT
AGENT | LOUISE BROWN

P: + 613 9682 9299

M: +61 (0)425 713 246

F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

e True History Of The Kelly Gang 2018 Feature SP
e Stem 2017 Feature SP
e SonOf AGun 2013 Feature SP
e | Frankenstein 2012 Feature (US) SP
e John Doe 2011 Feature SP
e Orange 2010 Feature (India) SP
e Knowing 2008 Feature (US) D
e  Wolverine 2008 Feature (US) SP
e The Loved Ones 2008 Feature SP
TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS
e Romper Stomper 2017 TV Series SP/A
e Wentworth Sé 2017 TV Series SP
e The Wrong Girl $2 2017 TV Series SD
e Sunshine 2017 TV Series SP/A
e Wentworth S5 2016 TV Series SP
e The Leftovers S3 2016 TV Series (US) SP
e Seven Types of Ambiguity 2016 TV Series SP
e Hunfers 2015 TV Series (US) SP/A
LICENCES/ INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS
Car Gymnastics HEIGHT 6'1.5" 182cm SD | STUNT DOUBLE
Motorbike Boxing CHEST 37.5" 95cm SP | STUNT PERFORMER
Forklift Martial Arts Tricking WAIST 33.8" 86cm PD | PRECISION DRIVER
Heavy Rigid Taekwondo HIPS 37.6" 96cm SDR | STUNT DRIVER
Cat A Scuba (open water) WEIGHT 11st 4lb 72kg A | ACTOR
Longarm Gun Snowboarding HEAD 24" 61cm SA | STUNT ASSISTANT
Dogging & Acrobatics/Tumbling NECK 15.25" 38.5cm BGDR | B'GROUND DRIVER
Basic Rigging Pushbikes - downhill I/LEG 30.75" 78cm D | DRIVER
O/LEG 38.25" 97cm
SHOE 11/12
SUIT 92 reg
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RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1) GYMNAST

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

e Tomorrow When The War

Began

Jack Irish The Series
Glitch

Dr Blake Mysteries
Molly
Childhood’s End
The Beautiful Lie
Nowhere Boys

Ali's Wedding
House Husbands
Neighbours
Gallipoli

The Secret River
Dr Blake Mysteries
Neighbours
Conspiracy 365
Rush Series IV

The Slap

City Homicide
Neighbours

The Pacific

Rush

Neighbours

The Elephant Princess

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

Bonds

Pedigree “"Good Fight”
Honda Civic "Parachutes”
TAC “Roadtrip Forever”
Hanafors

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014/15
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2007/2008
2008
2008
2007

2018
2015
2012
2012
2008

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series (US)
TV Mini Series
Feature

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini Series
Telemovies
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

SP

SP

SP
SDR
SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP
SP/Lead SD
SP

SP

SP

SP
SP/PD
SP

SP

SP

SD Lead Actor

Good Cop Bad Cop SP Lead Dble

Playbigfiim

The Sweet Shop

PD
BGDR

The Gingerbread Man SD

Basecamp

SP

Mens Artistic Gymnastic Coach Level 1

Senior First Aid (2)
Gymnastics MAG Level 7

QUALIFICATIONS
Bronze Medallion

DECA Stunt Driving Level 1
Various Acting Courses




