RIAN GOODGE



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1) GYMNAST, MARTIAL ARTS

PROFILE

Rian comes from a gymnastics background, having started training at the age of 6, competing for 11 years at state level. He now trains in a mix of Gymnastics, Tumbling and Martial Arts. Having grown up on a farm, Rian has been driving cars from the early age of 5 and riding both BMX and mountain bikes of which he now competes in Downhill Mountain Bike races at state and national level. Rian is also competent in other sports including; Parkour, Snowboarding, Scuba Diving and Muay Thai Kickboxing. Since grading as a SAP (2007), he has chalked up credits including: stunt double to the lead in "The Elephant Princess", stunt performer on "Wolverine", US TV series "Childhood's End" and "Hunters", and Australian films including "rue History Of The Kelly Gang".



MEAA# 3009569

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS

•	True History Of The Kelly Gang	2018	Feature	SP
•	Stem	2017	Feature	SP
•	Son Of A Gun	2013	Feature	SP
•	l Frankenstein	2012	Feature (US)	SP
•	John Doe	2011	Feature	SP
•	Orange	2010	Feature (India)	SP
•	Knowing	2008	Feature (US)	D
•	Wolverine	2008	Feature (US)	SP
•	The Loved Ones	2008	Feature	SP

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Wentworth S6	2017	TV Series	SP
•	The Wrong Girl \$2	2017	TV Series	SD
•	Sunshine	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Wentworth S5	2016	TV Series	SP
•	The Leftovers \$3	2016	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Seven Types of Ambiguity	2016	TV Series	SP
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	SP/A

LICENCES/	MEASU	MEASUREMENTS		SKILLS	
Car	Gymnastics	HEIGHT	6'1.5"	182cm	SD STUNT DOUBLE
Motorbike	Boxing	CHEST	37.5''	95cm	SP STUNT PERFORMER
Forklift	Martial Arts Tricking	WAIST	33.8''	86cm	PD PRECISION DRIVER
Heavy Rigid	Taekwondo	HIPS	37.6''	96cm	SDR STUNT DRIVER
Cat A	Scuba (open water)	WEIGHT	11st 4lb	72kg	A ACTOR
Longarm Gun	Snowboarding	HEAD	24''	61cm	sa stunt assistant
Dogging &	Acrobatics/Tumbling	NECK	15.25''	38.5cm	BGDR B'GROUND DRIVER
Basic Rigging	Pushbikes - downhill	I/LEG	30.75''	78cm	D DRIVER
		O/LEG	38.25''	97cm	
		SHOE	11/12		
		SUIT		92 reg	

RIAN GOODGE



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1)/ GYMNAST

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

	Tamarrayy Whan The War	2015	TV/ Corios	CD
•	Tomorrow When The War Began	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Jack Irish The Series	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Glitch	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2015	TV Series	SDR
•	Molly	2015	TV Mini Series	SP
•	Childhood's End	2015	TV Series (US)	SP
•	The Beautiful Lie	2015	TV Mini Series	SP
•	Nowhere Boys	2015	Feature	SP
•	Ali's Wedding	2015	TV Series	SP
•	House Husbands	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SP
•	The Secret River	2014	Telemovies	SP
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2014/15	TV Series	SP/Lead SD
•	Conspiracy 365	2011	TV Series	SP
•	Rush Series IV	2011	TV Series	SP
•	The Slap	2011	TV Series	SP
•	City Homicide	2010	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2010	TV Series	SP/PD
•	The Pacific	2007/2008	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Rush	2008	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2008	TV Series	SP
•	The Elephant Princess	2007	TV Series	SD Lead Actor

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Bonds	2018	Good Cop Bad Cop	SP Lead Dble
•	Pedigree "Good Fight"	2015	Playbigfilm	PD
•	Honda Civic "Parachutes"	2012	The Sweet Shop	BGDR
•	TAC "Roadtrip Forever"	2012	The Gingerbread Man SD	
•	Hanafors	2008	Basecamp	SP

Mens Artistic Gymnastic Coach Level 1 Senior First Aid (2) Gymnastics MAG Level 7

Bronze Medallion DECA Stunt Driving Level 1 Various Acting Courses

QUALIFICATIONS